


OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

Tnltm by persons of the Japume race having property in any protected area. The proper
munﬁot of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME . MANBE. Kiohitare, (MAEDE)

HOME ADDRESS: P.0,Bex 68, Steveston, B.C.
REGISTRATION NUMBER... ._mgﬁ., o SEX: Male,
_ommmu ._..nnm__ i '

B
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EMPLOYER: _Self.
MARRIED?..__ Widower.,
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND -

ADDRESS OF WIFEOR HUSBAND -

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:

AGE OF CHILDREN :

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be n?(mcd and particulars given)
L LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION e

/

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars;/state where policies are). // :

4. TAXES {Amount and w?(pa;wahle) ‘

5, ENCUMBRANCES (JAcluding any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed),




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: ¥ R

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: /

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN.._. /

5 D 5 £ 5 i e A s S . e e

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: P.0.Box 68, Steweston, B.C.

Living with relations,(in house bexgmmw...mwmnmra

2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Mr. I. Nishibhama.

P.0. Box 68, Steveston, B.C.

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:. .. ..
—...Rent free,

D T r——

4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: Vi

/

5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rest and to what date paid)
/

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

l. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: .

_Gas Engine (Feirbank) Fishing Vessel, 6 Horse Power.
in oustody of the Japenesw Fishing Vessels Dispesal Committes,

at New Westminster.

3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR

SUCH PROPERTY. ..




PILE No.

4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE pnopnnnr-“..,MW,,.,_..._..‘.“._,u,.._.,//

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPE% IN POSSESSION OF

4
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6. MOKEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debu//ssigncd and if so, to whom)._...7r

§
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10. INTEREST IN ANY ATES OR TRUSTS.

il. SAFETY Dﬁms}r( R IR S
LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAY DEBTS: /

L&Wh&yvﬂn&ﬂym”uht&CubﬁulﬂmyMyhthpﬂM
“umﬂhm&hv“bmiudm,m&smmm

or other securities, if any.
1 certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct

and indirect.
Dated this.. 16%R day of _ _APril 1942

(Signature) .‘;{ : M,{; /
i

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




-LN l”‘OHMA‘I‘ ION FI(QM K. u . 51!1. l)“-l
‘ DATE __ _maxy 4. 2943,

Full Nawe ( Kichitaro.
e e T TToe T T5TEe ST

S EY Wi

3 Former Address P. O. Box 68, Steveston, B. C.

v
Naturalized - Canadian-Born -« National
(Cheok)

Proment Address _Bridge siver, B. 0. - Jaylor lake Siding, Fawn P. 0., 5. Y, (30/3/47)

4o Widower
@ ied - Single .
" {Cheek) Hame of Wife (nee YAMAMOTO) Tei - Dec'd

Name of Husband

Name of Father Kchimatsu - Dec'd

Requented by Registered with Custodian

.:!.htidnqllnfnrnatien, Fisherman. Owner of Boat.




Off;co of the Custodian,
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Although Kichitaro maede did not declare any chattels in
the Protected Ares, one open kori was foumd in Steveston
Btorage in his name. 7Thie kori contained J quilte whioh
were turmed over to U.N.n.n.A. in Qetober, 1945.

There are no Cameras, Hadios, Fire Arms or motor Vehicles
revealed in the registration or the file.

"K.M. 59" was sold through the Custodian, and the net proceeds
of $74.33 were credited to the accolint of Kichitaro mesde on
April 8, 1943.

Before he mas repatriated to Japan, Yonsharu Maede, son of
Kichitaro Masde, requested that the proceeds from the oash
surrender value of his Sun Life Assurance Co. poliay, in the
asount of $397.92, be paid to his father. The sun of $62.16
was deducted from these proceeds for Payment of a claim against
Ioneharu by the Treasury Department, and the balance, namely,
$335.76, was credited to the account of Kichitaro Naede.

No property interests other than those mentioned are found on
the file.

The above Summary is certified to be in
accordance with the information on file:

B
George Peters,
Office of the Custodian.







Date: June 5, 1944
Namei Kidhitarc MARDE Reg. No. 03534 File; 5008

,
Bout Fils No.:1 QUSTODIAN BALE ~File 5008
Name of Vessel: wK.M. 59" 251x7169x31,¥ (1921) Fairbenks Korse 6 HP
~ Io, or Reg, No.: Unlicensed
faval Bo: ¥.009-C (or ¥.009-B)
wmer's Valuation: $600.00
mm Valmtim I‘ $86.00 Survey #396 NW
Custodian Veluation: $200.00
Dats of Bale: December 12, 1942
Purohaser; Richard oagdfqllow
Signature on Sales Papers: Custodian Sale
- Selling Price: . pamex $86.00
MM diReoor Oustodian: - 96,00
_ Superviaion Oosts: 11.67
~ Balanoe dus Owner: 74.33

Paid to: Crtdito(rl to account of Kichitaro hodoi but
: held for proo f ownershi vegse
Looation of Boat at Oale; ﬁ’j.mé@ i )nuﬁ &f‘-ﬂ'] ¥y

Coal Harbour (ex New Westminster)
Olaima Against Canadien Govt,:

Repairs: Star Shipyard Job 39 - $146.24 (Paid) ;
I;::n:ory C:l:h #510-R. good.fcllow $6.00 (Unpaid) /:L./6 iy
g o AV

|

 AdQitional Information:Naval Control No. N.009-C was issued to K. Maede. .
Wb This vessel appears to have carried that number,
However, Kichitaro MAEDE's declaration gave number
as N.009-L. This number cannot be correct as the
numbers issued at Nanaimo dd not rum that high.
It is probable that Kichitaro MAEDE may have mis-
taken the number because of an imperfect knowledge
of 1ish. Btatutory Declaration signed by
Kiechitaro MAEDE is on File 5000.

By P
Mfr 4 777@‘: L8 N




June 9, 1943,

W“
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The fishing vessel "K. NY has been scld for the
”“1 sum Cf m-mo

From this sum has been deducted boat exvenses
50 the asount of $11.47.

The balance of $74.3) wes credited to you in
our trust account.

m M:: note, however, that :::d have ttt:o sug:at Q}iecm
s this m you Audly s us the number your
_1fsense for this bost, and the port at which the boat was

, 50 that our rtcom may be completed?

Yours very truly,

F. Matheson,
Specified Articln Department.




The above noted vessel wans sold on Dec. 12, 1942 for
a5 .00,




‘P,tl ” 1’“0

We have your letter of April lst

Sum of $74.33 received from the sa

i in wiich you
“”
sant to you.

of the boat

In our letter of June Sth e asked that you let
sboat license nusber of this bost and the name of
dch you had this boat iicensed. The reason we

148 informetion is that we have no means of proving
‘ owner of this boa unless you send us the

s . ? 5 ‘
 license of the boat or let us have the license number 50 that we
S4n eheck at the port of registry,

: The monies received from the sale of this bosat
Must be held until we have ressomable proof that you were the
omer of the boat.

fours very truly,

F. Matheson,
$pecified Articles Department,




EVACUATION SECTION
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POWER OF ATTORNEY

- KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that I
Name. . k/ CHYTARPD /)7/);2};_
Addres.. ITEVE S Ton, B

Ooeupition... [~1SHERMAN

: mmm nominate, w&m‘“““""“““

m /J 0, 5o'>z //5‘ SrFVE‘S Ton 45’ C‘
o /—/S’H ERMAN

my true and lawlul attorney for me and in my name, place and stead and for my sole use and benefit, w
sign and execute all bills of sale, mortgages or releases of morigage, all discharges and releases and all
chattel mortgages or releases of chattel mortgages, AND IN PARTICULAR to execute all documents
of any nature whatsoever which may be required by the Japanese Fishing Vessels Disposal Committee
relative to the transfer of the vessel to owners who are not of Japanese origin, and/or to execute all
mduny nature whatsoever in connection with the sale, transfer, release or discharge of the
vessel

. Name of vessel..... KM
Port of vegistry or license
Official number or license............. i /

. and for all and every of the purposes aforesaid do hereby give and grant unto.. ... ...
. [ ﬂﬂﬂbuﬁé‘ SAK”M" L .. Said attorney, full and absolute power and

- authority to do and execute all acts, deeds, matters and thmgs necessary to be done in and about the
~ premises, and also to commence, institute and prosecute all actions, suits and other proceedings which
may be necessary or expedient in and about the premises as fully and effectually to all intents and pur-
poses as 1 could do if ptrxmully present and acting therein, and also with full power and authority for
. ﬂﬂ eSoKE ‘:Jb ’9 KAMeTD » said attorney, to appoint a substitute
or mhututm. and such substitution at pleasure to revoke I hereby ratifying and confirming, and agreeing

0 ratify, confirm and allow all and whatsoever my said attorney or such substitute or substitutes shall
lawfully do or cause to be done in the premises byvnrtue hereof.

'
IN WITNESS WHEREOF 1 bave hereunto set my hand and seal the.... =< C2 . day of
B cr . 1042, at_. ‘57“‘""’5‘5 TN

gy et

.in the Province of British Columbia.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED

;c:epr;:::f. S { | /PZ e 0—6”/4’“’.
Akt (7’_,..(




Acknowledgement of Witness

TO WIT: }

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

fowN St TE ¢ *
I /y]/“Tﬂ/T/R a/h’@cfc' /... .of the ciqof.,.g) TEYESToN

in the Province of British Columbia, make oath and say:

1. 1 was personally present and did see the within instrument duly signed and executed by
Pk -
_ﬁ/ﬂr(ﬂ;“‘?‘}}ﬂb/’?ﬁg})f ... the party thereto, for the purposes named therein.

; N o PO
2. The said instrument was executed at /U wnSI TE O0F ~TEVES 704’,.5( X
8. 1 know the said party, and that he is of the full age of twenty-one years.

4. I am the subscribing witness to the said instrument and am of the full age of sixteen years.

o s B S e

{awaE: TE
SWORN BEFORE ME at the Oiy of

CS—?E VE S Turm.

in the Province of British Columbia, this

o B ) .
...ﬁ.éﬁ.&l’ d.w.a‘....u..,t’fatd /2 . /4
AD. lﬂl’/:’

St
” I"“ Tl g ( ¥
ALY b o~ I

N ......'...-...“.,._.....
4 Commissioner taking 1 -iw,
.rid,: Columbia. '
4 Notery Public in and the Province of

S )
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Aud I make this solemn Declaration, eonscientiously believing it to be true and knowing

that it is of the same force and effect as if made under oath and by virtue of the
- = “Canada Evidence Act.” 5

Beclared before me at 4‘/ “ewtris
m th;e va% Of"“ W‘bl 1;((4 L M

¥ -

"4 day of
A D. 194 2

L e
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taking affidavits within Columbia.




April 36, 1944.

Nr. Kichitaro : )
i t:t;analo oySu,
- Brigge mwer, B, o

;, Tk l! are in recelpt of your letter of April €th, enclos
‘ W Wﬂu and Power of Attorney in eonnu;.m vithm

| However, we regret to sdvise that tils is not sufficient
proef of your osnership of this boat.

¥e note that this boat was not licensed, but thiat a naval
control nusber was issued to you for the boat. Could you let us
have the T handed to you the Harbour Master at the time
you ebtai this paval control number?

. e Are M!'c Any persons who would be able to confimm your
-nm boa if 80, would you kindly give us thiely

B Would you please let us know Wy you did not have this
bost licensed in your name?
What was the name of the former owner of this boat?

Give us any and all the prool Shat you may have of your
ownership of this t« What was the nusber of your fishing
dicense for the year 19417

. We would like to be able to relezse this money %o you, but
S must have some evidence to support your declaration of ownership.

Yours very truly,

F. m‘hm,
Specified Articles Department.




’ﬁ!ﬁaﬁ A", with

April 26, 1944

oild and Bell, August 31:1; 1942
-009L". '1‘{'01 ler. : .

survey shows the following: official ¥o. i m
NAEDE, Bull, 30'x7.4'x2. &', &ssolinn ‘engine.- =

nbcltrationsigntd by Kichitaro MAEDE, describes the boat.
BF rqirbnnxn engine, and operating under
euu&rol nu- rhN

list (2) and Statutory Declaration (5) give the
* a8 N. 009-L, the boat file refers to this deat
¥r. Gould's "M 009-C" is » typographical error
m ;mrt;in Eri.tish Columbia with the 1n1tia1 *!'

their book of naval control nunbers ror
&nd are unable to supply any inrornnticn

,71 1Dl anlrtlcnt report that Gillnet License 59 was 1ssuoﬂ
-0 & man named- Williams; Trolling License 59 was issued to
!lll&ﬁl!&; Grayfish License 59 was issued to Maparu MORISHITA.

jest we have to Iwokichi MAEDE, mentioned in Nr. Gould's
s Iwakichi s File 13760, "deceased (about ten years ago) .
_ibtnwrlzvlivud at atlriold, on the west coast of Vancouver
_"E:M.* was operating on the east coast of Vlnnanvir
' aﬂaowﬂinc to information supplied by Japtntna to J!Vﬂe
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A933 & 5008
May 27, 1944

Mr. Unosuke SAKAKOTO,
i‘:‘:“ tration 05240,

i IM&‘ ﬁino, B, 6. _ ,
 Desr Mimy Kichitaro ¥AEDE, Reg. 03534

_ This man has declared owmnership of a fishing vessel,
descridbed as followss . :
oot "KM, 599, Haval No, N.009¥
25% x T%6"x3%4% milt in 1921
Fairbanks Morse 6 HF engine

This vessel was, uggurantly, unlicensed. 5She had been operating
on the East Coast Yancouver Island., Mr. Maede has sent us a
Statutory Declaration and & Power of Attorney appointing you his
attorney. The Declaration reads:

%1 purchased Gasoline Fishing Poat "K.N." in the year 1924
and 434 not get Bill of Sale from the éndor. >
. "Dinensions of the bost is 25 feet long, 7 fuot 6 inches wide
and 3 foet 4 inches desp, powered with a 6 HP Falrbanks engine
and operating under Navel trol Nuaber N.009-).
'&ht I have been unable to obtain Bill of Sale as the where-
abouts of the Vendor is unknown."

Unfortunately peither fishing licence 59 (for the year
1941) nor Naval No. N.009-L were issued to Kichitaro Masede. For
this reason we have been unable to release the funds received Crom
~ the sale of the vessel., It is possible that the numbers he has
il!'ﬂ-nl were mistakes made by him due to an imperfect knowledge of

: As Nr, Maede had appointed you his attorney, you will pro-
bably bhave some ¢ of this vessel. Would you kindly let us
know that, %o your knowledge, Kichitaro Maede was the owner of a
AShing vessel such as that described, that this vessel was impounded,
. &nd that you believe the vessel 'x.u.§9- to be the property eof
o Kiehitare Maede. luprpli.w other information you may have that will
‘support Mr. Meede's declaration. .

*  We have asked Mr. Maede for the permit given him at the time
the naval control number was issued, but he has not supplied this. He
is Miwing at Bridge River, B, C. you are not able to supply in-

formation about this vessel, could you suggest some one who might be




able to supply such information. Or the name of some one at Bridge
River who ecould help Mr. Maede to locate papers that would support
his declaration. .

The asount of money involved is not grtati but as Mr. Maede

2;- asked that the money be sent to him, we would like to be able te
O B0,

Auny help you osn give us in this comnection will be greatly
.pp{.Cl‘t’d. ¥e enclose a stamped, self-addressed envelope for your
repiys

Yours very truly,

F. Matheson,
Enclosures (2) Specified Articles Departaent.

!




EVACUATION SFTTION |
e AUND i |

Minto Nine, B, G,
June 1, 1944,

~Spesified Articles Dept.,
506 Roys) Bank Building,
" VARQOUYER, B. O,

Dear Sir:

four File:: §4933 ard 5008

Thark you kindly for your letter of lay 27¢h, with regard
to the fishing vessel of Fr, ¥ichitaro laede,

In Sonnection with above I teg to inform you when I left the
duty a8 Japanese Fishing Vessel Disposal Committes on ° 6, 1942,
1 have returned the Power of Attorney to Mr, Maede at Pridge River,
‘however, in looking over the records of my bock I found one entry
“.of Mis vessel "K,¥, 59" Naval control #i., 009-1, Faibanks Morse
6 Hp engine, 25° x 7' 6" x 3' A", 20 years old, no beat license
pumber.,

That was all 1 could find about the vessel in'question and I
40 not know of anybody else who will be sble to give any more in-
formation about the same,

I am,

Yours very truly,

.
Lt R B R E RN EREESEEREEREERSE S BN E N B SRS

Inosuke Sakmmoto #05040




June 27, 1944.

- i iom Becurity Coumission,
Vancouver, B, C.

‘Dear Birs
Re: Kiechitaroc MAEDE, Reg. No. 03534,

Kiehitaro MAEDE hap declared swneranip of a lishing vessel,
KBown a8 the "K.M.", This vessel was not licensed and we have
nO means of proving that she wss the property of Maede, other
than his declaration.

- in his declaration, he stated that the Naval Control Number
| . of Bis vessel was N.009-L, As far as we hive been able to learn,
- B0 sush Naval Control Number has been issued to any vessel, and
‘we think it possible that ¥r. Maede may have been nistaken in this

Mr. Maede should have in his possession the poruit issued
whien the Nawval Control Number vas issued., This eruit would give
the gsorrect number, and would be proof that the boat had been in
the possession of Nr. Meede, This, we believe, would be suf-
ficient evidence to perait us to release the funds received from
the sale of the vessel to Nr, ¥sede.

ﬂ&:ﬂuu eurrlg m:“ number u;g?;i Tﬁiﬁ’x?"m appear to be
& rishing AlCense number tho s fish cense number was
deen “m to mmufd"?i haadet " h‘u;' — s

ben una - re 8 ownership neans the
fishing license.

owner of this vessel, possi some of the former Steveston fisher-
-‘l:“ at Bridge River, ¢ . 8upply some information that would
ena’ us to release to Hr, Maeds the money from the sale.

¥e have written Mr. Maede, but apart from his declaration L4
have received only requests that the money be sent to him. This re-
quest cannot be complied with until we know that, or have reasonable
proef that, the vessel was the property of Kichitaro Kameds.

xr Nr. Masde has no paErn of any kind to show that he was the




.{

Callevenuprity Comsmlsnlion ’

af80 Vomer Strest

Vanecouver, H.o
Attentlion M.L.Brown Iac

i

Re MAZRDE Elohitare FOSBU4
Your le ttor July 6/44

I have gathered the followin~ inforration for
you relative to this matier,

+he original ownes of the
Earive who want bLank €4 J 81 Feid

*

; et thet the bogt f: weation as for sale was
firat brough t the notice. of Vaed by K.Hashimoto.now pre-
sident in Kontresl, ke could subat rnf’“‘ the fact bf the

original pure haqe,,yff”

Qﬁco - The boat was purchaszed

ligede pald 8200,00 in cash and was sdvanced J200.00
by the ulf of Geo rgia Pecking Coy. for whom he was mwr,inu(whu

subsequnitly sold ")?t to the Yew "‘""."1&311‘:3 ish ) 5
”~ 1

il & B
it < |

wa s gm“vefﬂd montily from 18 sarninr £111 *iﬁ

paid ofr.

Cod Piah Licecsnce
¥aval Contyrol at Haraimo
Fll‘?ﬂx'ﬂ and ia 1nitt taled b;‘

Ountside :
which are noted anad "'t’
Eas no receipts he can ret
Steveston in = box contal: 114 : nd as :
the box, although it may be n the hands of the Custodian,he
does not k-ow Yow to set hold




- British Columbia Seeurity Co aslssion,

w Homer Gtreet,
. —— ¥ Ba cr

,;ﬁiii

g Tasnk you for your letter of August 17th, enclosing
nuyy gf*%atter fron ywur pervisor at Shalalth in regard to the
MIﬂ L T

Vith relerente Lo ths inlopmétion given to ir, Gale,
we uote tﬂ#b walkle the 31211hd?} Deelaration 6. gusd by daede gives
W gate of purchuse a8 1924, e date given in Sr. Gale's letter

The Departaent of Fisherlies inforss us that Cod-fish
Licence 59 was issued Lo 5, Suzuki in 1941. That departuent also
states that enli the Departuent of Flsheries issues fishing
- Meoeanees dcance lasued by Naval Service must have been for

" m m:- Wt.

If the various liconces noted on Haede's naturalization
: pl#ol'l have tmy connection with his bont, a list of these, with
dates, uight be of some help.

AB thls vessel wns not élcwnm&d, ad thie Naval Control
NWNR given by Esede 1a incerrect (N.009 L has not yet been issued
u’t,; vessel), we csunot get support for Naede's glsim to owner-

shly Trom oitnar the Departasent of Transport or Naval Serviee.

fis shall endesvour to locate and writs to K. Hashisote

;;ﬂw we do not see that any information ne cou.ld supply would be

‘of suy halp, It is indeed too bad that ir, Uasede ignored the Canada

g Act and d4id not take the trouble of eullina at the Customs
his ownership of this vessel on record.

Please pass on to Mr. Gale our thanks for the trouble
he has taken in comnection with this matter.

Yours truly,

F. Ratheson,
Specified Articles Departaent.




DEPARTMENT OF FISHERI
i

AR PENDER B1MEET WEST ' A

OPFICE OF THE CHIEF BUPERVISOR | « (.o

VANCOUVER, B.C,, Beptember 28, 19 44,

Dear Madam:

With reference to your letter of the 27th instant,
I would advise that Cod Licence No. 59, for the
1941 season, was issusd to Kichitaro MARIE, of
Steveston, B. C. The initials *7.B.8.° which

you referred to, are those of the officer issuing
the licence.

Yours truly,

//:;‘ u;f/;v ‘/67
AL ¢

Por - J. A. Motherwell,
CHIEY SUPFERVISOR OF FISHERIES.

Nrs. F. Matheson,

Specified Articles Dept.,

Dept. of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian

506 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B. C.
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' RELEASE AND DISCHARGE

FISHING VESSEL:  "K. M. 59" chans v JHeE

REG, or LIC. No: Unlicensed Qepgh e Time ﬁmmu
s . Fle 5008

1“ I“Ntlry of
B DL | as vasted owner
EDE, on Doenbor 12, 1942, and as @
nmnn in clainm for the loss lnd}or damage
b hnu was MMM to the Purchaser. '

m- the oust of the Royal Canadisn Navy, this vesssl
MM I::t %0 the value of §6 05 n assessed by'mruyor for Naval
Bery | ¢ undersigned and accepted as

h || e ofthesumof 51X DOLLARS AND NO CENTS

: _mnwmmnnonmwm&my-n--u--m $ 6.“ )

“'.‘Mw&emdmmlrmedathl‘onof Unlicensed

Oficial or License No. DO HEREBY RELEASE and forever discharge His Majesty
_the King, & represented by Royal Canadian Naval Service or any patrol or auxiliary service, acting
- through or under the authority of Royal Canadian Naval Service, and all boards, commissions or

‘ W of His Majely’s Camd.ian Governmcm of and from claims which we may now have

mmanyaﬂqzdquemmned to the above-named motor vessel while in
Wiﬁ]ﬂn Wm Naval Service or any auxiliary patrols, commissions, boards

WFURTHEIL we covenant that we are the owners and,/or mortgagees, shipyard repairers
‘ Maﬂaﬂunluwmmymmm claim or demand against the said vessel and are the only parties
Or persons having any interest, claim, lien, demand or charge over the above-named motor vessel,
and should any claim hereafter be made by or through any parties whatsoever, we hereby agree to

in&!mﬂ’y and save harmless His Majesty the King as represented by any of the naval services,
boards, patrols, departments, or commissions hereinbefore referred to.

AND FURTHER, that this discharge and release enures to the benefit of and is binding
- upon all the parties hereto, their respective heirs, executors, administrators, assigns, successors and

b ’
“DATED at Vancouver, British Columbia, this 7 /< dayot Afod 19425

Aol i
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5008 & Int, 626

april 2, 1347«

#r. wmﬂ%};
Tuylor Lake Siding,
Famm P; Oy B, G

Dear §iry

This will acknowledge receipt of your
letter of march 5th,

The sash surresder velue of Yonehary
Basde's insurnnoe polley, with the Sun Life Assursuce (o,.,
in the amount of §377.94, wes distributed equally tetwess
Jour scoount, as beneficliary, and the scoount of Yomeharu
Nseds, ss policy~holder.

: Xour account with the Custodian, at the
present tine, shows & balance of §196.96, derived from this
 issursnos

The ssoumt of $198.96, stending to the
eredit of Yonsharu Saede, will be seut to the Tressury Departe
Sent, sud at & later dete, forwarded to Mr. Msede in Jepan,

lours truly,

George P.““.
Office of the Custodian.




Aprdil 18, 1947,

Mr, Kchitare HAIDE,
Ragistration o. 03534,
Taylor Lake Siding,
Famu P, Uep Be Cs

Dear Siry

Belore his ropatriation o Japan, your som,
Ionehary, requestad this office to pay the proceeds of the cush
surrender valus of his Sun Life Assurance Co., poliey to you, and
we are sualosing herewith our che-ue, in the amount of £335.76,
walel represents these proceesds,

As Lo Treagur oAbl adviaaged your aon
i s of 316 for nip Lrip Lo Jupaii, we have dedusted L.is
asount froe his shars of tie losursuce polioy, that is, 498,90,
Asaving & belence of 136,80 to be oredited to you, This wsount,
added to your share, that 1s $196,.96, uakes ¢ total of §335.76,
the amount of the enclosed cheque.

Mould you Xindly scinowledge receipt of tiis
SLoque .

Yours truly,

George Peters,
Miioe of the Curtodian.,

GP/EL
Bue. - Cheque for 3$335.76
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